
 

REGIONAL OFFICE CRISIS RESPONSE CONTACTS 

For emergency issues (COVID or NON-COVID) that require immediate attention during business or off-hours. 

 

REGION 1 

Ellen Hardy, Director       Ellen.Hardy@opwdd.ny.gov                 Cell (716)512-9892  
Western District: Darlene Hines Williams, Deputy Director Darlene.HinesWilliams@opwdd.ny.gov   Cell (716)359-0707 
Finger Lakes District: Kelly O’Connor, Deputy Director   kelly.marie.oconnor@opwdd.ny.gov   Cell  (716)481-1005 
Scott Perry (both districts)     Scott.W.Perry@opwdd.ny.gov    Cell (716)535-4339 
Lindsay Caulfield, Western District                      Lindsay.A.Caulfield@opwdd.ny.gov               Cell (716)359-2299  
Marlene Glende-Finkle, Finger Lakes District      MARLENE.GLENDE-FINKLE@opwdd.ny.gov          Cell (585)794-8494  
Vanessa Hilbert, Finger Lakes District                                 Vanessa.L.Abreu@opwdd.ny.gov                            Cell (585)329-4139 
 

 
NYSTART:   
Maya Hu Morabito, Coordinator     Humorabitoml@wflstart.org    Cell (607)481-8025 
 

REGION 2 

Ann Marie Peterson, Director     AnnMarie.Peterson@opwdd.ny.gov   Cell (607)760-7952 
Broome District:  Helen Schatz, Deputy Director    HELEN.SCHATZ@opwdd.ny.gov    Cell (607)725-5719 
Central NY:   Laurie Pendergraft, Deputy Director  Laurie.Pendergraft@opwdd.ny.gov   Cell (518)703-1354     

Alternate phone (315)244-0991 
Sunmount District:  Jim Tebo, Deputy Director    JAMES.TEBO@opwdd.ny.gov    Cell (518) 524-3470 
 

REGION 3 

Joan Volpe, Director      joan.a.volpe@opwdd.ny.gov    Cell (914)589-5823  
Capital District: Wendy Colonno, Deputy Director  Wendy.R.Colonno@opwdd.ny.gov  Cell (845)625-7361 
Taconic District: Sheila Brazie, Deputy Director   Sheila.Brazie@opwdd.ny.gov    Cell (518)925-0156    

Office (518)388-0437 
Hudson Valley District:  Maks Lider, Deputy Director   Maksym.a.lider@opwdd.ny.gov   Cell (914)850-0415  

Office (845)947-6060 

 
NYSTART:  Laurie Hoagland, Director    Laurie.M.Hoagland@opwdd.ny.gov   Cell (914)467-9926  
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REGIONAL OFFICE CRISIS RESPONSE CONTACTS (page 2) 

 

REGION 4 

Delia Tucker, Deputy Director     delia.m.tucker@opwdd.ny.gov    Cell (718)744-5279 
James Doherty, Deputy Director     james.x.doherty@opwdd.ny.gov     Cell (347)852-1486 
Howard Reyer, NYSTART Liaison     Howard.Reyer@opwdd.ny.gov    Cell (917)604-4824     

Office (718) 642-8657 

 
NYSTART  

Crisis Line (only for existing START individuals)           (212)273-6180 

 

 

REGION 5 

Margaret Stadnicky, Director     MARGARET.STADNICKY@opwdd.ny.gov  Cell (631)316-2698 
Julia Laevsky, Principal Psychologist    Julia.x.Laevsky@opwdd.ny.gov   Cell (847)323-4553 
Seth Chandler, Crisis Team Supervisor     Seth.X.Chandler@opwdd.ny.gov     Cell (631)603-8518      

Office (631)416-3885 
Linda Driscoll       Linda.C.Driscoll@opwdd.ny.gov    Cell (631)922-6078        
Denise Winter        Denise.X.Winter@opwdd.ny.gov    Cell (631)335-7678       

Office (631)326-4491 
Jean Lanci        JeanT.Lanci@opwdd.ny.gov      Cell (631)903-2447       

Office (631)416-3875 
Michal Maayani, START Liaison     Michal.X.Maayani@opwdd.ny.gov    Cell (516)368-6464       

Office (631)952-6723 
Janna Sternberg, START Liaison     Janna.S.Stenberg@opwdd.ny.gov     Cell (631)851-7149       

Office (631)416-3981 
 
NYSTART:   
Main Information Line             (516)870-1647 
Emergency On-Call Support Services (For individuals already enrolled in START)     (516)321-2620 
Camille Livingston, Director           Cell (631)464-3784 
Michael Marzo, Coordinator     Mmarzo@familyres.org    Cell (516)660-1693 
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